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Tesco Free 
From Cream 
Crackers 
 
Allergens: 
Oat 
 
 

 Ingredients 

INGREDIENTS: Gluten Free Oat Flour, 
Maize Flour, Rice Flour, Palm Oil, Gluten 
Free Oat Flakes, Tapioca Starch, Cornflour, 
Brown Rice Syrup, Sea Salt, Raising Agent 
(Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate). 

Allergy Information 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold. 
 

Schar  
Gluten Free 
Crispbread 
 
Allergens: 
May contain 
soya 
 

  

 

Rice Flour, Maize Flour, Sugar, Salt 

Allergy Information 

May contain Soya. 
 

• Specifically formulated for 
people intolerant to gluten 

• Gluten-Free 
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Rice Cakes 
 
Allergens: 
none 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Breadsticks 
 
Allergens: 
Gluten (wheat 
and barley) 
 
May contain 
sesame seeds 
  

INGREDIENTS: Wheat Flour, Olive Oil (6%), 
Yeast, Salt. 

Allergy Information 

May contain sesame seeds and soya. The 
allergens in this product have changed., For 
allergens, including cereals containing gluten, 
see ingredients in bold. 

 

Water Biscuits 
 
Allergens: 
Gluten Wheat 
 
May contain 
sesame seeds 

 INGREDIENTS: Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, 
Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), 
Palm Oil, Salt, Glucose Syrup, Raising Agent 
(Sodium Bicarbonate). 

Allergy Information 

May contain sesame seeds. For allergens, 
including cereals containing gluten, see 
ingredients in bold 

Multigrain 

Cracker 
 
Allergens: 
Gluten Wheat,  
 
Wholewheat, 
Barley, Rye 
 
May contain 
sesame seeds 

 Ingredients 

INGREDIENTS: Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, 
Niacin, Iron, Thiamin, Riboflavin, Folic 
Acid), Wholewheat Flour, Sunflower Oil, 
Multigrains (5%), Sugar, Raising Agents 
(Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium 
Bicarbonate), Barley Malt Extract, Salt, 
Onion Powder, Flavouring. 

Multigrains contain: Cracked Wheat, Brown 
Rice, Rye, Brown Linseed, Millet.  

Allergy Information 

May contain sesame seeds. For allergens, 
including cereals containing gluten, see 
ingredients in bold. 

 


